MILTON KEYNES
SKI SLOPESTYLE

Rank Bib

WOMEN
124
2 140
326

2121
1M1

113
2139

140

MEN
FINALS
155
297
3144
476
5141
6 46
7134
8 122
9 53
103
11,138
1158
13 114
13 128
151
16 15
DNS 136
DNS 135

119
86
131
48
5
17
50
123
118

135
127
142
29
85
100
43
93
143
49
133

92

40
134
126
47
120
110
144
149
130
148
90
25
137

Last Name

Londsdale
Hammond
Jones

Frew
Houston

Shelly
Williams

Edmondson

Earles
Foster
Collin
Graham
Martin
Bennett
Houghton
Daniels
Lawley
Buchan
Buczynski
Peiris
Longley
Bourner
Kaye
Fawcett
Gerrett
Bates

Flindall
Frew
Garvey
Hancock
Hides
Jones
Smith
Terry
Woods

Alden
Burrows
Corkhill
Fassie
Mottershead
Parkes
Sanderson
Smith
Smith

Nur
Richards

Ross

Atkins
Bates
Collins
Harkess
Jones
Lonsdale
Reith
Smith
Summers
Thelwell
Turnbull
Watson
Watson

CATEGORY RANK

KIDS WOMEN

1 1

2 121
'YOUTH WOMEN

1 13

2 139
JUNIOR WOMEN

1 2 140
SENIOR WOMEN

1 124

2 326
KIDS MEN

1 103

2 151

3 1615
YOUTH MEN

1 5141

2 8122

3 13114
JUNIOR MEN

1 3144

2 476

3 11138

4 13128
SENIOR MEN

1 155

2 297

3 6 46

4 7134

5 953

6 DNS 136
MASTER MEN

1 1158

2 DNS 135

First Name

Emma
Rebecca
Shelley

Charlotte
Alexandra

Poole
Kate

Naomi

Jay
Ted
Andrew
Paddy
Richard
Andy
David
Ross
Glen
Murray
Jan
Mathew
Andrew
Edward
Ryan
Joshua
Luke
Michael

Rory
William
Matthew
Harry
Joe
Chris
Brendan
Jake
James

Maxwell
Wil
Oliver
Eddie
Tom
Ben
Luke
Charles
Jack
Michael
Charlie

Tom

Eddie
Simon
Alex
Joe
Jimmy
Ben
Alistair
Andrew
Dan
Eddie
Jonny
Mark
Alastair

Houston
Frew

Shelly
Williams

Hammond

Londsdale
Jones

Buchan
Kaye
Fawcett

Martin
Daniels
Longley

Collin
Graham
Buczynski
Bourner

Earles
Foster
Bennett
Houghton
Lawley
Gerrett

Peiris
Bates

Age
Cat

swW
Jw
sSwW

KW
KW

YW
YW

swW

SM
SM
JM

JM

YM
SM
SM
YM
SM
KM
JM

MM
YM
JM

KM
KM
SM
MM

KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM
KM

YM
YM
YM
YM
YM
YM
YM
YM
YM
YM
YM

JM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Alexandra
Charlotte

Poole
Kate

Rebecca

Emma
Shelley

Murray
Ryan
Joshua

Richard
Ross
Andrew

Andrew
Paddy
Jan
Edward

Jay
Ted
Andy
David
Glen
Luke

Mathew
Michael

Nat Sponsor Birth date AGE
GBR FatFace 24/04/1984 21

GBR 11/05/1986 18

GBR 22/10/1983 20

GBR Dad 07/10/1994 10

GBR 11/01/1994 10

GBR 25/09/1989 14

GBR 28/02/1991 13

GBR 09/10/1984 19

GBR 02/04/1980 24

GBR 29/10/1985 19

GBR 21/07/1987 17

GBR 15/01/1988 16

GBR 26/09/1988 15

GBR linenorfa 18/08/1983 21

GBR 17/03/1983 21

GBR 12/09/1989 15

GBR 29/06/1976 28

GBR Line AC(02/12/1991 13

GBR 01/09/1986 18

GBR 19/01/1975 31

GBR 29/11/1990 14

GBR 08/06/1987 17

GBR SSVillagi 23/04/1993 12

GBR 06/12/1992 12

GBR 14/07/1984 20

GBR 01/04/1974 31

GBR 23/06/1993 11

GBR Dad 18/05/1993 11

GBR 25/06/1991 13

GBR 05/04/1994 10

GBR 17/02/1994 10

GBR 05/03/1993 11

GBR 06/10/1993 10

GBR 02/07/1998 6

GBR 19/01/1992 13

GBR 03/09/1989 14

GBR’ 07/07/1988 16

GBR 21/03/1989 16

GBR 17/04/1991 14

GBR 25/08/1989 15

GBR 04/11/1990 14

GBR 17/07/1990 14

GBR 29/06/1989 15

GBR 28/10/1990 13

GBR 15/09/1990 14

GBR 25/07/1988 16

GBR 22/02/1988 16

GBR 03/01/1985 20

GBR 29/01/1977 28

GBR 17/03/1986 18

GBR 05/04/1985 19

GBR 28/11/1984 20

GBR 11/05/1982 22

GBR 17/12/1982 21

GBR 13/03/1984 20

GBR 26/06/1983 21

GBR Oakley, £ 06/04/1986 19

GBR 14/07/1984 20

GBR 25/05/1984 20

GBR 14/09/1985 19

KW GBR 11/01/1994
KW GBR  Dad 07/10/1994
YW GBR 25/09/1989
YW GBR 28/02/1991
JW GBR 11/05/1986
SW GBR  FatFace  24/04/1984
SW GBR 22/10/1983
KM GBR  Line ACG 02/12/1991
KM GBR  SSVillage 23/04/1993
KM GBR 06/12/1992
YM GBR 26/09/1988
YM GBR 12/09/1989
YM GBR 29/11/1990
JM  GBR 21/07/1987
JM  GBR 15/01/1988
JM  GBR 01/09/1986
JM  GBR 08/06/1987
SM GBR 02/04/1980
SM GBR 29/10/1985
SM GBR linenorfaoak 18/08/1983
SM GBR 17/03/1983
SM GBR 29/06/1976
SM GBR 14/07/1984
MM GBR 19/01/1975
MM _GBR 01/04/1974

Sex

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female

Female

Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male

male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

male

male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

10
10

14
13

21
20

13
12
12

15
15
14

17
16
18
17

24
19
21
21
28
20

31
31

QUAL RANK JUDGE A

3
1
2

3.5
25
1.5

CAT RANK JUDGE A

Female
Female

Female
Female

Female

Female
Female

Male
Male
male

Male
male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
male
Male
male
Male
Male

Male
Male
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JUDGE B
3.5
3
1

JUDGE B

TOTAL

TOTAL

DNS
DNS

FINAL RANK
7 1
5.5 2
25 3
FINAL RANK
16.6 1
16.5 2
15.5 3
14 4
13.5 5
125 6
12 7
115 8
1" 9
10 10
9 1
9 1"
8.5 13
8.5 13
4 15
3 16
DNS
DNS




AGE Sex

11
10

13
18

19
21
21
23

11
12

13
13
13

16
16

14
14
15

15
14
15

13
14
14

17
18

16

Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

male
Male

male
Male

Male
Male
male

Male
Male

male
Male
Male

Male
Male
male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Heat 1

Rank

dns

dns
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MILTON KEYNES
SKICROSS RESULTS

KIDS WOMEN
1142
211
YOUTH WOMEN
1139
JUNIOR WOMEN
1140
SENIOR WOMEN
124

2 136
3 148
4170

KIDS MEN
1118
21
35
YOUTH MEN
133
2114
3 141
4 85
JUNIOR MEN
1128
299
392
SENIOR MEN
1135
2134
3110
4 136
MASTER MEN
1101
2 143

Macey
Houston

Williams
Hammond

Londsdale
Sarsfield
Sarsfield
Edmondson

Woods
Kaye
Hides

Buchan
Longley
Martin
Mottershead

Bourner
Harkess
Ross

Bates
Bates
Lonsdale
Gerrett

Brassington
Smith

Abbie
Alexandra

Kate
Rebecca

Emma
Victoria
Emily
Naomi

James
Ryan
Joe

Angus
Andrew
Richard
Tom

Edward
Nick
tom

Michael
Simon
Ben
Luke

Mark
David

KM
KW

YW

JW

SwW
SW
SW
SW

KM
KM
KM

YM
YM
YM
YM

JM
JM
JM

SM
SM
SM
SM

MM
MM

GBR
GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR

02/04/1994 11
11/01/1994 10

28/02/1991 13
11/05/1986 18
24/04/1984 21
20/05/1981 23

30/06/1983 21
09/10/1984 19

FatFace

19/01/1992 13
23/04/1993 12
17/02/1994 10

SSVillage

13/02/1990 14
29/11/1990 14
26/09/1988 15
25/08/1989 15

08/06/1987 17
06/07/1987 17
22/02/1988 16

01/04/1974 31
29/01/1977 28
11/05/1982 22

14/07/1984 20

03/04/1961 43
02/06/1957 47

Female
Female

Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
male
male

Male
Male
Male
Male

male
Male




17
16

20
21
19

20
19
24

21
22
21

20
18
21

28
20
19

22
24
19

20
24
31

43
47

16
21
10

male
male

male
Male
male

Male
male
Male

male
Male
male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
male

male
male
Male

Male
Male
Male

male
Male

Male
Male
Male

dns
dns

HEAT 2

40
97
103

110
105
126
139

134
136
141
145

135
150
35

-

HEAT 3

97
40
126
110

134
136
135
150




